



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 1018/2021 & CM APPL. 40445/2021 STAY**

RAMAN KUMAR SETHIPetitioner

Through: Mr. Anunaya Mehta and Mr. Vidhan
Malik, Advocates.

versus

SANDEEP KUMAR SETHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. K.K. Kundra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

26.11.2024

%

No time left.

List on 24.04.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

NOVEMBER 26, 2024/SKY